SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

Name	Execution Date
Yung Lin LIN	07/09/2010
Ching-Chuan KUO	07/09/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	O2Micro, Inc.
Street Address:	3118 Patrick Henry Dr.
Internal Address:	Patent Prosecution
City:	Santa Clara
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	95054

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	12834672

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)987-5929

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 408-987-5920

Email: PATENT_MAIL@O2MICRO.COM

Correspondent Name: O2Micro, Inc.

Address Line 1: 3118 PATRICK HENRY DRIVE
Address Line 2: PATENT PROSECUTION

Address Line 4: SANTA CLARA, CALIFORNIA 95054

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	O2-0734
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Yue LI

Total Attachments: 2

source=O2-0734Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 024668 FRAME: 0015 12834672

CH \$40.00

501229832

source=O2-0734Assignment#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 024668 FRAME: 0016

Assignment to O2	Miore Inc		×
Assignment to O2			
Yung Lin LIN	d valuable consideration, receip		_
having its principle place of successors and assigns, the	transfer unto O2Micro Inc., (her business at 3118 Patrick Henry e entire right, title, and interest for ncluding the right of priority in, to	Drive, Santa Clara, CA 9 or the United States and a	5054 U.S.A., and its all foreign countries, in and to
CIRCUITS AND METHODS	FOR CONTROLLING DIMMIN	NG OF A LIGHT SOURCE	
	nventions set forth and describe countries foreign thereto which r		
Serial No.:	filed on		and the inventions set forth
and described therein, which may be granted	filed on and and and any and all Letters Patent thereon or therefor;	t of the United States and	of countries foreign thereto
execute and deliver without continuation, divisional or re its successors and assigns, States and in any country proceedings involving said i expenses which may be income.	ration, I/we agree promptly up further compensation any power issue, or other papers which make the inventions described in said foreign thereto, and to coopen note that is and in the adjudication of the payment of the properties of the prompt of the pro	er of attorney, assignment ay be necessary or desira d application and all pate perate and assist in the on or reexamination of sa cooperation and assistant	, application, whether original, ble fully to secure to O2Micro, not rights therein, in the United prosecution of interference id Letters Patent provided the ce are paid by O2Micro.
mortgage, license, or other	agreement affecting the rights a t full right to convey the same a	and property herein conve	yed has been made to others
In witness whereof, I/we her	eunto set/my/our hand(s) and s	eal:	ابد
Inventor's Signature:	Yung Lin LIN	Date:	July 9th 2010
satisfactory evidence to be t acknowledged to me that he		/are subscribed to the with /his/het/thetcauthorized c	ne officer) me on the basis of nin instrument and apacity() () and that by
I certify under PENALTY OF true and correct.	PERJURY under the laws of the	ne State of California that	the foregoing paragraph is
WITNESS my hand and office	cial seal.	/	

Attorney Docket No.: 0734

Assignment to O2	vicro Inc.		
In consideration of good and Ching-Chuan KUO			
do hereby sell, assign, and thaving its principle place of lesuccessors and assigns, the any and all improvements, ir patent entitled:	ransfer unto O2Micro Inc., (housiness at 3118 Patrick Here entire right, title, and interesticulating the right of priority in	nry Drive, Santa Clara, CA at for the United States and n, to, and under, the applica	95054 U.S.A., and its I all foreign countries, in and to ation for the United States
x filed herewith and the ir United States and of c	nventions set forth and descreantries foreign thereto whic	ibed therein, and any and h may be granted thereon	all Letters Patent of the or therefor; or
Serial No.:	filed on		and the inventions set forth
and described therein, which may be granted t	and any and all Letters Pate hereon or therefor;	ent of the United States a	nd of countries foreign thereto
execute and deliver without continuation, divisional or reits successors and assigns, States and in any country proceedings involving said in	further compensation any point issue, or other papers which the inventions described in foreign thereto, and to co	ower of attorney, assignme may be necessary or desi said application and all pa coperate and assist in the ation or reexamination of s	, its successors or assigns, to nt, application, whether original, rable fully to secure to O2Micro, tent rights therein, in the United he prosecution of interference said Letters Patent provided the nce are paid by O2Micro.
mortgage, license, or other a	agreement affecting the right	ts and property herein con	tives that no assignment, grant, veyed has been made to others ossessed by the undersigned;
In witness whereof, I/we her	eunto set my/our hand(s) and	d seal:	
Inventor's Signature:	ching - Chuan	Leno Date:	July 9: 2010
	Ching-Chuan KUO		/
State of California)		j	
County of Santa Clara)			
On	before me,	(insert name and title of	the officer
acknowledged to me that he	he person(s) whose name(s) d/she/they executed the same the instrument the person(s)	, who proved t is/are subscribed to the w in his/her/their authorized	o me on the basis of rithin instrument and
I certify under PENALTY OF true and correct.	PERJURY under the laws o	of the State of California tha	at the foregoing paragraph is
WITNESS my hand and offi	cial seal.		
Signature		(Seal)	

Page 1

RECORDED: 07/12/2010

PATENT REEL: 024668 FRAME: 0018

Attorney Docket No.: 0734